

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3756/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/01/2006 in WP No.3627/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

MOHIT BHARGAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT BHUSHAN BHARGAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Direction)

With S.L.P. (C) No.7742 of 2006

(Office Report for Direction)

Date: 22/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr. Adv.

In SLP 3756/2006:

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

In SLP 7742/2006:

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

